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Women / 3 / Jr C4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Gibson347
Thunder Elite

9.675 9.500 9.4259.050 37.650
2 1 6 4 1 

1 

Juliette Murdoch112
Basels Gym

9.550 9.150 9.5509.150 37.400
3 6 3T 2 2 

2 

Diana Perez263
Mazeika's

9.750 9.225 9.4508.875 37.300
1 5 10 3 3 

3 

Jocey Eckermann269
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

8.900 9.400 9.6009.250 37.150
13 2 2 1 4 

4 

Reagan Fowler153
RBGA

9.500 8.625 9.4009.300 36.825
4 12 1 5 5T

5T

Abree Schramm329
Powersports Gym

9.425 9.250 9.2008.950 36.825
7 3T 8 7T 5T

5T

Julia Martinez271
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.025 9.250 9.3759.000 36.650
11 3T 7 6 7 

7 

Taylor Chappell268
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.225 8.875 9.2009.150 36.450
8 10 3T 7T 8 

8 

Kaydan Gressett221
AIM Athletics Texans

9.475 9.100 8.7509.075 36.400
5 7* 5 12 9T

9T

Katie Peloquin164
RBGA

9.450 9.100 9.1008.750 36.400
6 7* 11 10 9T

9T

Rachel Hendershot325
Powersports Gym

9.050 8.550 9.1758.925 35.700
10 13 9 9 11 

11 

Emily Johnson253
Brazos Valley

9.100 8.950 8.8008.700 35.550
9 9 12 11 12 

12 

Alyssa Watkins257
Brazos Valley

9.000 8.650 8.7008.100 34.450
12 11 14 13 13 

13 

Jolette Flores283
Juergen's Tx

8.700 8.325 8.4508.400 33.875
14 14 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Have Meet Will Travel


